
Quad Sidecar Castiglione

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Supercampione - Gara

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 25 MASTRONARDI S. 14:25.068
Tempo gara

1 1:39.914 + -08.-938 15:10:50.972  59,451

2 1:49.536 + 00.684 15:12:40.508  54,229

3 1:48.852 --------- 15:14:29.360  54,570

4 1:49.088 + 00.236 15:16:18.448  54,451

5 1:49.038 + 00.186 15:18:07.486  54,476

6 1:50.199 + 01.347 15:19:57.685  53,902

7 1:49.514 + 00.662 15:21:47.199  54,240

8 1:48.927 + 00.075 15:23:36.126  54,532

 Po. 2 - # 95 LAMI R. + 45.627
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.283 + -11.-304 15:10:53.341  58,074

2 1:53.587 --------- 15:12:46.928  52,295

3 1:53.948 + 00.361 15:14:40.876  52,129

4 1:55.342 + 01.755 15:16:36.218  51,499

5 1:56.324 + 02.737 15:18:32.542  51,064

6 1:55.631 + 02.044 15:20:28.173  51,370

7 1:56.082 + 02.495 15:22:24.255  51,171

8 1:57.498 + 03.911 15:24:21.753  50,554

 Po. 3 - # 14 MONACI G. + 56.756
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.176 + -09.-546 15:10:57.234  55,945

2 1:55.872 + 00.150 15:12:53.106  51,263

3 1:56.160 + 00.438 15:14:49.266  51,136

4 1:56.478 + 00.756 15:16:45.744  50,997

5 1:55.722 --------- 15:18:41.466  51,330

6 1:56.317 + 00.595 15:20:37.783  51,067

7 1:57.198 + 01.476 15:22:34.981  50,683

8 1:57.901 + 02.179 15:24:32.882  50,381

 Po. 4 - # 88 FONTANAZZI A. + 1:15.034
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.625 + -08.-611 15:10:58.683  55,192

2 1:56.236 --------- 15:12:54.919  51,103

3 1:57.110 + 00.874 15:14:52.029  50,722

4 1:57.427 + 01.191 15:16:49.456  50,585

5 1:58.450 + 02.214 15:18:47.906  50,148

6 2:00.387 + 04.151 15:20:48.293  49,341

7 2:00.621 + 04.385 15:22:48.914  49,245

8 2:02.246 + 06.010 15:24:51.160  48,591

 Po. 5 - # 7 GULLO R. + 1:16.675
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.254 + -09.-004 15:10:59.312  54,871

2 1:57.258 --------- 15:12:56.570  50,658

3 1:57.995 + 00.737 15:14:54.565  50,341

4 1:59.990 + 02.732 15:16:54.555  49,504

5 2:00.196 + 02.938 15:18:54.751  49,419

6 1:59.793 + 02.535 15:20:54.544  49,586

7 1:59.874 + 02.616 15:22:54.418  49,552

8 1:58.383 + 01.125 15:24:52.801  50,176

 Po. 6 - # 56 GIGLI D. + 1:31.717
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.458 + -04.-364 15:11:05.516  51,897

2 1:59.371 + 00.549 15:13:04.887  49,761

3 1:59.757 + 00.935 15:15:04.644  49,600

4 2:00.448 + 01.626 15:17:05.092  49,316

5 1:58.822 --------- 15:19:03.914  49,991

6 2:01.601 + 02.779 15:21:05.515  48,848

7 2:00.465 + 01.643 15:23:05.980  49,309

8 2:01.863 + 03.041 15:25:07.843  48,743

 Po. 7 - # 8 CAZZOLA E. + 1:34.801
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.444 + -03.-786 15:11:06.502  51,454

2 1:59.230 --------- 15:13:05.732  49,820

3 1:59.849 + 00.619 15:15:05.581  49,562

4 2:01.003 + 01.773 15:17:06.584  49,090

5 1:59.959 + 00.729 15:19:06.543  49,517

6 2:01.042 + 01.812 15:21:07.585  49,074

7 2:00.888 + 01.658 15:23:08.473  49,136

8 2:02.454 + 03.224 15:25:10.927  48,508

 Po. 8 - # 152 ROAGNA N. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.852 + -06.-708 15:10:53.910  57,753

2 1:55.233 + 05.673 15:12:49.143  51,548

3 1:52.371 + 02.811 15:14:41.514  52,861

4 1:50.055 + 00.495 15:16:31.569  53,973

5 1:49.560 --------- 15:18:21.129  54,217

Fastest lap: 1:48.852 
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